
4th Ladies' Downhill THU 17 JAN 2019

Start Time : 10:15

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 9 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR
Head

Int1: 21.99 (11) I1-I2: 19.17 (2) 0.36 Sp1 89.18 (7)

Int2: 41.16 (2) I2-I3: 18.19 (5) 0.20 Sp2 126.53 (2)

Int3: 59.35 (1) I3-I4: 20.20 (4) Sp3 105.18 (31)

Int4: 1:19.55 (1) I4-Fin: 18.15 (13)
Fin: 1:37.70 (1) Avg: 98.010.00

2 26 TIPPLER Tamara AUT
Salomon

Int1: 21.91 (6) I1-I2: 19.05 (1) 0.28 Sp1 90.48 (1)

Int2: 40.96 (1) I2-I3: 18.69 (27) Sp2 126.02 (6)

Int3: 59.65 (3) I3-I4: 20.07 (1) 0.30 Sp3 107.39 (9)

Int4: 1:19.72 (2) I4-Fin: 18.04 (9) 0.17

Fin: 1:37.76 (2) 0.06 Avg: 97.951.63

3 29 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

* Int1: 22.32 (29) I1-I2: 19.50 (11) 0.69

Int2: 41.82 (21) I2-I3: 17.92 (1) 0.86 Sp2 125.12 (11)

Int3: 59.74 (5) I3-I4: 20.09 (2) 0.39 Sp3 107.62 (6)

Int4: 1:19.83 (4) I4-Fin: 18.26 (21) 0.28

Fin: 1:38.09 (3) 0.39 Avg: 97.6210.58

4 11 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT
Fischer

Int1: 21.93 (8) I1-I2: 19.25 (3) 0.30 Sp1 86.26 (25)

Int2: 41.18 (3) I2-I3: 18.42 (11) 0.22 Sp2 127.89 (1)

Int3: 59.60 (2) I3-I4: 20.48 (16) 0.25 Sp3 108.18 (2)

Int4: 1:20.08 (6) I4-Fin: 18.02 (8) 0.53

Fin: 1:38.10 (4) 0.40 Avg: 97.6110.85

5 4 WEIDLE Kira GER
Rossignol

* Int1: 22.43 (37) I1-I2: 19.51 (12) 0.80 Sp1 85.79 (28)

Int2: 41.94 (24) I2-I3: 17.98 (2) 0.98 Sp2 124.18 (20)

Int3: 59.92 (9) I3-I4: 20.40 (12) 0.57 Sp3 106.45 (17)

Int4: 1:20.32 (8) I4-Fin: 17.81 (1) 0.77

Fin: 1:38.13 (5) 0.43 Avg: 97.5811.66

6 7 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT
Fischer

Int1: 21.63 (1) I1-I2: 19.86 (34) Sp1 90.00 (3)

Int2: 41.49 (7) I2-I3: 18.19 (5) 0.53 Sp2 125.39 (10)

Int3: 59.68 (4) I3-I4: 20.12 (3) 0.33 Sp3 107.99 (3)

Int4: 1:19.80 (3) I4-Fin: 18.41 (31) 0.25

Fin: 1:38.21 (6) 0.51 Avg: 97.5113.81

7 2 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 21.92 (7) I1-I2: 19.43 (7) 0.29

Int2: 41.35 (4) I2-I3: 18.53 (16) 0.39 Sp2 124.50 (15)

Int3: 59.88 (8) I3-I4: 20.46 (15) 0.53 Sp3 106.84 (10)

Int4: 1:20.34 (9) I4-Fin: 17.98 (5) 0.79

Fin: 1:38.32 (7) 0.62 Avg: 97.4016.77

8 5 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER
Stoeckli

* Int1: 21.78 (3) I1-I2: 19.80 (29) 0.15 Sp1 88.66 (10)

Int2: 41.58 (9) I2-I3: 18.17 (4) 0.62 Sp2 126.14 (4)

Int3: 59.75 (6) I3-I4: 20.75 (32) 0.40 Sp3 106.00 (22)

Int4: 1:20.50 (12) I4-Fin: 17.89 (2) 0.95

Fin: 1:38.39 (8) 0.69 Avg: 97.3318.65

9 3 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 22.03 (12) I1-I2: 19.45 (9) 0.40 Sp1 88.83 (9)

Int2: 41.48 (6) I2-I3: 18.46 (13) 0.52 Sp2 124.41 (17)

Int3: 59.94 (10) I3-I4: 20.33 (9) 0.59 Sp3 105.30 (29)

Int4: 1:20.27 (7) I4-Fin: 18.16 (14) 0.72

Fin: 1:38.43 (9) 0.73 Avg: 97.2919.73
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4th Ladies' Downhill THU 17 JAN 2019

Start Time : 10:15

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

10 17 VONN Lindsey USA
Head

Int1: 22.03 (12) I1-I2: 19.73 (23) 0.40 Sp1 90.28 (2)

Int2: 41.76 (18) I2-I3: 18.22 (8) 0.80 Sp2 122.20 (39)

Int3: 59.98 (11) I3-I4: 20.40 (12) 0.63 Sp3 104.93 (32)

Int4: 1:20.38 (10) I4-Fin: 18.08 (10) 0.83

Fin: 1:38.46 (10) 0.76 Avg: 97.2620.53

11 19 WEIRATHER Tina LIE
Head

Int1: 21.76 (2) I1-I2: 19.81 (30) 0.13 Sp1 87.53 (14)

Int2: 41.57 (8) I2-I3: 18.51 (15) 0.61 Sp2 121.71 (41)

Int3: 1:00.08 (13) I3-I4: 20.43 (14) 0.73 Sp3 107.59 (7)

Int4: 1:20.51 (13) I4-Fin: 17.99 (6) 0.96

Fin: 1:38.50 (11) 0.80 Avg: 97.2221.60

12 10 FLURY Jasmine SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 22.34 (31) I1-I2: 19.26 (4) 0.71 Sp1 88.39 (11)

Int2: 41.60 (10) I2-I3: 18.60 (18) 0.64 Sp2 126.34 (3)

Int3: 1:00.20 (15) I3-I4: 20.21 (5) 0.85 Sp3 106.19 (18)

Int4: 1:20.41 (11) I4-Fin: 18.23 (19) 0.86

Fin: 1:38.64 (12) 0.94 Avg: 97.0825.35

13 8 FANCHINI Nadia ITA
Dynastar

Int1: 22.06 (16) I1-I2: 19.67 (21) 0.43 Sp1 89.34 (6)

Int2: 41.73 (17) I2-I3: 18.05 (3) 0.77 Sp2 124.49 (16)

Int3: 59.78 (7) I3-I4: 20.23 (6) 0.43 Sp3 108.57 (1)

Int4: 1:20.01 (5) I4-Fin: 18.74 (43) 0.46

Fin: 1:38.75 (13) 1.05 Avg: 96.9728.28

14 30 ROSS Laurenne USA
Stoeckli

Int1: 21.98 (10) I1-I2: 19.43 (7) 0.35 Sp1 89.05 (8)

Int2: 41.41 (5) I2-I3: 18.61 (19) 0.45 Sp2 125.79 (9)

Int3: 1:00.02 (12) I3-I4: 20.62 (23) 0.67 Sp3 106.70 (13)

Int4: 1:20.64 (14) I4-Fin: 18.18 (17) 1.09

Fin: 1:38.82 (14) 1.12 Avg: 96.9030.15

15 23 ORTLIEB Nina AUT
Head

Int1: 21.93 (8) I1-I2: 19.71 (22) 0.30 Sp1 86.26 (25)

Int2: 41.64 (13) I2-I3: 18.61 (19) 0.68 Sp2 123.21 (29)

Int3: 1:00.25 (17) I3-I4: 20.55 (19) 0.90 Sp3 106.72 (11)

Int4: 1:20.80 (16) I4-Fin: 18.20 (18) 1.25

Fin: 1:39.00 (15) 1.30 Avg: 96.7334.93

16 14 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 22.13 (19) I1-I2: 19.49 (10) 0.50 Sp1 86.69 (22)

Int2: 41.62 (11) I2-I3: 18.83 (35) 0.66 Sp2 124.52 (14)

Int3: 1:00.45 (21) I3-I4: 20.31 (8) 1.10 Sp3 105.21 (30)

Int4: 1:20.76 (15) I4-Fin: 18.25 (20) 1.21

Fin: 1:39.01 (16) 1.31 Avg: 96.7235.19

17 35 AGER Christina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 22.34 (31) I1-I2: 19.54 (13) 0.71 Sp1 84.36 (41)

Int2: 41.88 (22) I2-I3: 18.66 (25) 0.92 Sp2 124.09 (21)

Int3: 1:00.54 (24) I3-I4: 20.38 (11) 1.19 Sp3 107.81 (4)

Int4: 1:20.92 (17) I4-Fin: 18.17 (15) 1.37

Fin: 1:39.09 (17) 1.39 Avg: 96.6437.31

18 27 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

Int1: 22.23 (25) I1-I2: 19.41 (6) 0.60 Sp1 89.65 (4)

Int2: 41.64 (13) I2-I3: 18.77 (30) 0.68 Sp2 125.90 (8)

Int3: 1:00.41 (20) I3-I4: 20.68 (28) 1.06 Sp3 105.68 (25)

Int4: 1:21.09 (22) I4-Fin: 18.01 (7) 1.54

Fin: 1:39.10 (18) 1.40 Avg: 96.6337.58

19 1 HUETTER Cornelia AUT
Head

Int1: 22.49 (41) I1-I2: 19.73 (23) 0.86

Int2: 42.22 (35) I2-I3: 18.37 (10) 1.26 Sp2 122.35 (37)

Int3: 1:00.59 (26) I3-I4: 20.35 (10) 1.24 Sp3 106.49 (16)

Int4: 1:20.94 (19) I4-Fin: 18.17 (15) 1.39

Fin: 1:39.11 (19) 1.41 Avg: 96.6237.84

20 12 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

Int1: 22.17 (22) I1-I2: 19.55 (14) 0.54

Int2: 41.72 (16) I2-I3: 18.77 (30) 0.76 Sp2 123.81 (22)

Int3: 1:00.49 (23) I3-I4: 20.48 (16) 1.14 Sp3 104.85 (33)

Int4: 1:20.97 (21) I4-Fin: 18.34 (25) 1.42

Fin: 1:39.31 (20) 1.61 Avg: 96.4343.12

17-01-2019 / Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA) / 5049 Page 2/6

Time : 11:50 Document: C77A_trn 1.0Generation date : THU 17 JAN 2019

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing

 



4th Ladies' Downhill THU 17 JAN 2019

Start Time : 10:15

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

21 28 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA
Salomon

Int1: 22.31 (28) I1-I2: 19.65 (19) 0.68 Sp1 85.66 (31)

Int2: 41.96 (25) I2-I3: 18.26 (9) 1.00 Sp2 122.77 (33)

Int3: 1:00.22 (16) I3-I4: 20.70 (31) 0.87 Sp3 105.80 (24)

Int4: 1:20.92 (17) I4-Fin: 18.40 (30) 1.37

Fin: 1:39.32 (21) 1.62 Avg: 96.4243.39

22 20 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Atomic

* Int1: 22.27 (27) I1-I2: 19.36 (5) 0.64 Sp1 85.03 (37)

Int2: 41.63 (12) I2-I3: 18.47 (14) 0.67 Sp2 126.03 (5)

Int3: 1:00.10 (14) I3-I4: 21.31 (48) 0.75 Sp3 105.99 (23)

Int4: 1:21.41 (27) I4-Fin: 17.92 (3) 1.86

Fin: 1:39.33 (22) 1.63 Avg: 96.4143.65

23 6 WENIG Michaela GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 22.05 (15) I1-I2: 19.62 (17) 0.42 Sp1 86.12 (27)

Int2: 41.67 (15) I2-I3: 18.61 (19) 0.71 Sp2 123.48 (24)

Int3: 1:00.28 (18) I3-I4: 20.93 (42) 0.93 Sp3 106.02 (21)

Int4: 1:21.21 (23) I4-Fin: 18.14 (12) 1.66

Fin: 1:39.35 (23) 1.65 Avg: 96.3944.18

24 16 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 22.14 (20) I1-I2: 19.97 (40) 0.51 Sp1 86.59 (23)

Int2: 42.11 (28) I2-I3: 18.20 (7) 1.15 Sp2 123.38 (26)

Int3: 1:00.31 (19) I3-I4: 20.63 (25) 0.96 Sp3 102.27 (46)

Int4: 1:20.94 (19) I4-Fin: 18.63 (40) 1.39

Fin: 1:39.57 (24) 1.87 Avg: 96.1749.96

25 44 PIOT Jennifer FRA
Fischer

Int1: 22.45 (39) I1-I2: 19.66 (20) 0.82 Sp1 86.93 (20)

Int2: 42.11 (28) I2-I3: 18.97 (37) 1.15 Sp2 122.64 (35)

Int3: 1:01.08 (33) I3-I4: 20.23 (6) 1.73 Sp3 107.80 (5)

Int4: 1:21.31 (25) I4-Fin: 18.37 (27) 1.76

Fin: 1:39.68 (25) 1.98 Avg: 96.0752.84

26 36 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR
Head

Int1: 22.25 (26) I1-I2: 19.56 (15) 0.62 Sp1 87.07 (18)

Int2: 41.81 (20) I2-I3: 18.65 (24) 0.85 Sp2 125.06 (13)

Int3: 1:00.46 (22) I3-I4: 20.95 (43) 1.11 Sp3 102.64 (44)

Int4: 1:21.41 (27) I4-Fin: 18.37 (27) 1.86

Fin: 1:39.78 (26) 2.08 Avg: 95.9755.45

27 41 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA
Rossignol

Int1: 22.39 (35) I1-I2: 19.76 (27) 0.76 Sp1 85.57 (32)

Int2: 42.15 (30) I2-I3: 18.44 (12) 1.19 Sp2 124.25 (18)

Int3: 1:00.59 (26) I3-I4: 20.69 (30) 1.24 Sp3 106.08 (20)

Int4: 1:21.28 (24) I4-Fin: 18.55 (37) 1.73

Fin: 1:39.83 (27) 2.13 Avg: 95.9256.75

28 48 BASSINO Marta ITA
Salomon

Int1: 21.87 (4) I1-I2: 20.35 (51) 0.24 Sp1 87.45 (15)

Int2: 42.22 (35) I2-I3: 18.62 (23) 1.26 Sp2 117.93 (52)

Int3: 1:00.84 (28) I3-I4: 20.58 (21) 1.49 Sp3 102.75 (42)

Int4: 1:21.42 (29) I4-Fin: 18.50 (36) 1.87

Fin: 1:39.92 (28) 2.22 Avg: 95.8459.10

29 25 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 22.45 (39) I1-I2: 19.73 (23) 0.82 Sp1 86.95 (19)

Int2: 42.18 (32) I2-I3: 18.71 (28) 1.22 Sp2 124.24 (19)

Int3: 1:00.89 (29) I3-I4: 20.76 (34) 1.54 Sp3 103.94 (38)

Int4: 1:21.65 (32) I4-Fin: 18.33 (23) 2.10

Fin: 1:39.98 (29) 2.28 Avg: 95.7860.66

30 40 GAUCHE Laura FRA
Salomon

Int1: 22.33 (30) I1-I2: 19.90 (37) 0.70 Sp1 83.95 (45)

Int2: 42.23 (37) I2-I3: 18.68 (26) 1.27 Sp2 122.64 (35)

Int3: 1:00.91 (31) I3-I4: 20.53 (18) 1.56 Sp3 106.11 (19)

Int4: 1:21.44 (30) I4-Fin: 18.58 (39) 1.89

Fin: 1:40.02 (30) 2.32 Avg: 95.7461.70

31 15 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Atomic

* Int1: 22.66 (46) I1-I2: 19.63 (18) 1.03 Sp1 84.39 (40)

Int2: 42.29 (40) I2-I3: 18.61 (19) 1.33 Sp2 125.08 (12)

Int3: 1:00.90 (30) I3-I4: 20.87 (40) 1.55 Sp3 106.50 (15)

Int4: 1:21.77 (34) I4-Fin: 18.31 (22) 2.22

Fin: 1:40.08 (31) 2.38 Avg: 95.6863.26
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4th Ladies' Downhill THU 17 JAN 2019

Start Time : 10:15

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

32 49 COLETTI Alexandra MON
Head

Int1: 22.40 (36) I1-I2: 19.97 (40) 0.77 Sp1 84.74 (38)

Int2: 42.37 (42) I2-I3: 18.82 (34) 1.41 Sp2 123.12 (30)

Int3: 1:01.19 (35) I3-I4: 20.57 (20) 1.84 Sp3 102.59 (45)

Int4: 1:21.76 (33) I4-Fin: 18.36 (26) 2.21

Fin: 1:40.12 (32) 2.42 Avg: 95.6564.29

33 13 GISIN Michelle SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 22.73 (48) I1-I2: 19.85 (33) 1.10 Sp1 84.18 (43)

Int2: 42.58 (46) I2-I3: 18.97 (37) 1.62 Sp2 123.41 (25)

Int3: 1:01.55 (40) I3-I4: 20.68 (28) 2.20 Sp3 105.63 (26)

Int4: 1:22.23 (37) I4-Fin: 17.96 (4) 2.68

Fin: 1:40.19 (33) 2.49 Avg: 95.5866.11

34 54 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA
Head

* Int1: 22.71 (47) I1-I2: 19.91 (39) 1.08 Sp1 83.33 (46)

Int2: 42.62 (48) I2-I3: 18.57 (17) 1.66 Sp2 120.51 (43)

Int3: 1:01.19 (35) I3-I4: 20.82 (37) 1.84 Sp3 107.55 (8)

Int4: 1:22.01 (35) I4-Fin: 18.44 (32) 2.46

Fin: 1:40.45 (34) 2.75 Avg: 95.3372.82

35 33 RAEDLER Ariane AUT
Head

Int1: 21.89 (5) I1-I2: 19.90 (37) 0.26 Sp1 87.09 (17)

Int2: 41.79 (19) I2-I3: 18.75 (29) 0.83 Sp2 123.22 (27)

Int3: 1:00.54 (24) I3-I4: 20.85 (39) 1.19 Sp3 104.82 (35)

Int4: 1:21.39 (26) I4-Fin: 19.14 (51) 1.84

Fin: 1:40.53 (35) 2.83 Avg: 95.2674.88

36 21 CURTONI Elena ITA
Head

Int1: 22.15 (21) I1-I2: 20.04 (46) 0.52 Sp1 86.75 (21)

Int2: 42.19 (33) I2-I3: 18.78 (32) 1.23 Sp2 123.11 (31)

Int3: 1:00.97 (32) I3-I4: 20.61 (22) 1.62 Sp3 102.98 (41)

Int4: 1:21.58 (31) I4-Fin: 18.97 (48) 2.03

Fin: 1:40.55 (36) 2.85 Avg: 95.2475.40

37 22 NUFER Priska SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 22.06 (16) I1-I2: 19.84 (32) 0.43 Sp1 87.92 (12)

Int2: 41.90 (23) I2-I3: 19.60 (46) 0.94 Sp2 122.95 (32)

Int3: 1:01.50 (39) I3-I4: 20.62 (23) 2.15 Sp3 105.46 (28)

Int4: 1:22.12 (36) I4-Fin: 18.48 (33) 2.57

Fin: 1:40.60 (37) 2.90 Avg: 95.1976.68

38 34 HOFER Anna ITA
Atomic

Int1: 22.38 (34) I1-I2: 19.86 (34) 0.75 Sp1 85.57 (32)

Int2: 42.24 (38) I2-I3: 19.34 (41) 1.28 Sp2 121.17 (42)

Int3: 1:01.58 (41) I3-I4: 20.67 (27) 2.23 Sp3 102.71 (43)

Int4: 1:22.25 (38) I4-Fin: 18.48 (33) 2.70

Fin: 1:40.73 (38) 3.03 Avg: 95.0780.01

39 18 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

* Int1: 22.59 (45) I1-I2: 19.58 (16) 0.96 Sp1 85.77 (29)

Int2: 42.17 (31) I2-I3: 19.64 (47) 1.21 Sp2 125.96 (7)

Int3: 1:01.81 (43) I3-I4: 20.81 (36) 2.46 Sp3 106.72 (11)

Int4: 1:22.62 (42) I4-Fin: 18.12 (11) 3.07

Fin: 1:40.74 (39) 3.04 Avg: 95.0680.27

40 45 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 22.18 (23) I1-I2: 20.01 (43) 0.55 Sp1 89.56 (5)

Int2: 42.19 (33) I2-I3: 19.22 (40) 1.23 Sp2 123.22 (27)

Int3: 1:01.41 (38) I3-I4: 20.91 (41) 2.06 Sp3 105.56 (27)

Int4: 1:22.32 (39) I4-Fin: 18.48 (33) 2.77

Fin: 1:40.80 (40) 3.10 Avg: 95.0081.81

41 37 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE
Fischer

Int1: 22.03 (12) I1-I2: 19.99 (42) 0.40 Sp1 87.86 (13)

Int2: 42.02 (27) I2-I3: 19.71 (49) 1.06 Sp2 122.03 (40)

Int3: 1:01.73 (42) I3-I4: 20.75 (32) 2.38 Sp3 100.42 (50)

Int4: 1:22.48 (41) I4-Fin: 18.55 (37) 2.93

Fin: 1:41.03 (41) 3.33 Avg: 94.7887.67

42 52 HRONEK Veronique GER
Head

* Int1: 22.20 (24) I1-I2: 20.26 (50) 0.57 Sp1 87.13 (16)

Int2: 42.46 (43) I2-I3: 18.80 (33) 1.50 Sp2 118.14 (50)

Int3: 1:01.26 (37) I3-I4: 21.06 (45) 1.91 Sp3 100.88 (49)

Int4: 1:22.32 (39) I4-Fin: 18.73 (42) 2.77

Fin: 1:41.05 (42) 3.35 Avg: 94.7688.18
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4th Ladies' Downhill THU 17 JAN 2019

Start Time : 10:15

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

43 39 PFISTER Meike GER
Rossignol

Int1: 22.43 (37) I1-I2: 19.82 (31) 0.80 Sp1 85.44 (34)

Int2: 42.25 (39) I2-I3: 19.95 (51) 1.29 Sp2 119.25 (48)

Int3: 1:02.20 (48) I3-I4: 20.64 (26) 2.85 Sp3 106.51 (14)

Int4: 1:22.84 (44) I4-Fin: 18.33 (23) 3.29

Fin: 1:41.17 (43) 3.47 Avg: 94.6591.23

44 38 IVARSSON Lin SWE
Head

Int1: 22.83 (50) I1-I2: 19.73 (23) 1.20 Sp1 84.01 (44)

Int2: 42.56 (45) I2-I3: 19.64 (47) 1.60 Sp2 122.77 (33)

Int3: 1:02.20 (48) I3-I4: 20.97 (44) 2.85 Sp3 104.42 (37)

Int4: 1:23.17 (47) I4-Fin: 18.37 (27) 3.62

Fin: 1:41.54 (44) 3.84 Avg: 94.31100.59

45 31 HOLDENER Wendy SUI
Head

Int1: 22.53 (42) I1-I2: 20.60 (53) 0.90 Sp1 81.50 (48)

Int2: 43.13 (50) I2-I3: 18.85 (36) 2.17 Sp2 119.43 (47)

Int3: 1:01.98 (46) I3-I4: 20.82 (37) 2.63 Sp3 104.83 (34)

Int4: 1:22.80 (43) I4-Fin: 18.77 (44) 3.25

Fin: 1:41.57 (45) 3.87 Avg: 94.28101.35

46 24 FEST Nadine AUT
Rossignol

Int1: 22.75 (49) I1-I2: 19.78 (28) 1.12 Sp1 85.36 (35)

Int2: 42.53 (44) I2-I3: 19.34 (41) 1.57 Sp2 118.97 (49)

Int3: 1:01.87 (44) I3-I4: 21.43 (49) 2.52 Sp3 103.78 (39)

Int4: 1:23.30 (49) I4-Fin: 18.64 (41) 3.75

Fin: 1:41.94 (46) 4.24 Avg: 93.94110.64

47 42 DORSCH Patrizia GER
Stoeckli

* Int1: 22.34 (31) I1-I2: 20.01 (43) 0.71 Sp1 85.77 (29)

Int2: 42.35 (41) I2-I3: 19.55 (45) 1.39 Sp2 120.28 (45)

Int3: 1:01.90 (45) I3-I4: 21.15 (46) 2.55 Sp3 104.81 (36)

Int4: 1:23.05 (46) I4-Fin: 19.04 (50) 3.50

Fin: 1:42.09 (47) 4.39 Avg: 93.80114.38

48 51 RAPAPORT Helena SWE
Head

Int1: 22.58 (44) I1-I2: 20.01 (43) 0.95 Sp1 84.29 (42)

Int2: 42.59 (47) I2-I3: 19.82 (50) 1.63 Sp2 122.28 (38)

Int3: 1:02.41 (50) I3-I4: 20.76 (34) 3.06 Sp3 98.29 (53)

Int4: 1:23.17 (47) I4-Fin: 19.01 (49) 3.62

Fin: 1:42.18 (48) 4.48 Avg: 93.72116.63

49 46 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS
Atomic

* Int1: 22.57 (43) I1-I2: 20.15 (47) 0.94 Sp1 85.27 (36)

Int2: 42.72 (49) I2-I3: 19.47 (43) 1.76 Sp2 120.39 (44)

Int3: 1:02.19 (47) I3-I4: 21.46 (51) 2.84 Sp3 103.60 (40)

Int4: 1:23.65 (50) I4-Fin: 18.82 (45) 4.10

Fin: 1:42.47 (49) 4.77 Avg: 93.45123.82

50 50 MAGG Ann Katrin GER
Head

Int1: 22.07 (18) I1-I2: 19.89 (36) 0.44 Sp1 86.36 (24)

Int2: 41.96 (25) I2-I3: 19.15 (39) 1.00 Sp2 123.64 (23)

Int3: 1:01.11 (34) I3-I4: 21.77 (52) 1.76 Sp3 99.14 (52)

Int4: 1:22.88 (45) I4-Fin: 19.85 (53) 3.33

Fin: 1:42.73 (50) 5.03 Avg: 93.22130.24

51 47 SUTER Jasmina SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 23.04 (51) I1-I2: 20.17 (48) 1.41 Sp1 84.72 (39)

Int2: 43.21 (51) I2-I3: 19.51 (44) 2.25 Sp2 119.79 (46)

Int3: 1:02.72 (51) I3-I4: 21.45 (50) 3.37 Sp3 101.20 (48)

Int4: 1:24.17 (51) I4-Fin: 18.87 (46) 4.62

Fin: 1:43.04 (51) 5.34 Avg: 92.93137.85

52 55 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG
Fischer

Int1: 23.16 (53) I1-I2: 20.22 (49) 1.53 Sp1 80.64 (49)

Int2: 43.38 (52) I2-I3: 20.17 (52) 2.42 Sp2 118.10 (51)

Int3: 1:03.55 (52) I3-I4: 21.26 (47) 4.20 Sp3 102.19 (47)

Int4: 1:24.81 (52) I4-Fin: 18.90 (47) 5.26

Fin: 1:43.71 (52) 6.01 Avg: 92.33154.15

53 57 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH Int1: 23.08 (52) I1-I2: 20.85 (54) 1.45 Sp1 81.60 (47)

Int2: 43.93 (53) I2-I3: 20.50 (54) 2.97 Sp2 115.74 (54)

Int3: 1:04.43 (53) I3-I4: 21.84 (53) 5.08 Sp3 98.24 (54)

Int4: 1:26.27 (53) I4-Fin: 19.34 (52) 6.72

Fin: 1:45.61 (53) 7.91 Avg: 90.67199.23
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4th Ladies' Downhill THU 17 JAN 2019

Start Time : 10:15

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

54 56 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE
Rossignol

Int1: 23.83 (54) I1-I2: 20.58 (52) 2.20 Sp1 80.25 (50)

Int2: 44.41 (54) I2-I3: 20.33 (53) 3.45 Sp2 115.75 (53)

Int3: 1:04.74 (54) I3-I4: 24.04 (54) 5.39 Sp3 99.86 (51)

Int4: 1:28.78 (54) I4-Fin: 20.19 (54) 9.23

Fin: 1:48.97 (54) 11.27 Avg: 87.88275.11

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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